The Lindamood Cup Team Scores

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10-Apr-10

Women's Team

Marietta

Hampton

Carlson

Parkersburg HS

North Catholic

Parkersburg South

Hilliard

Grosse lle

Taylor Allderdice

Scores

97

58

45

36

34

235

14

Men's Team

Marietta

Grosse lle

Parkersburg HS

Taylor Allderdice

Parkersburg South

Carlson

North Catholic

Hampton

Scores

120

41

38

34

16

Combined Team

Marietta

Parkersburg HS

Hampton

Carlson

Grosse lle

North Catholic

Parkersburg South

Taylor Allderdice

Hilliard

Scores

217

74

66

41

49

43

40.5

35

14



